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Type of fastening :

Width :

height :

bottom thickness :

Length :

thermal resistance :

Surface :

Profile heatsinks and liquid heatsinks > Extruded heatsinks for PCB mounting
42 x 35 mm, for use on Eurocards, profile-pressed thread

Characteristics

Transistor screw mount

42mm

35mm

8mm

1000mm

7.1 - 3.35K/W

black anodized

Technical drawing

Data sheet product SK 687 1000 SA
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